3428

Tender No: 3043 -
160 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd
Ellis Hardie Syminton Ltd
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd
Ellis Hardie Syminton Ltd
Sallee Carpet Looms (NZ) Ltd
William Brandt & Co Ltd
Grace Associates

Sallee Carpet Looms (NZ) Ltd
Sallee Carpet Looms (NZ) Ltd
Ellis Hardie Syminton Ltd
Valentine Greetings Ltd

Fox & Gunn Ltd

Parkheath Newbury & Co

Unsuccessful

Sallee Carpet Looms (NZ) Ltd
Grace Associates
Sallee Carpet Looms (NZ) Ltd

Tender No: 3044 -
180 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Vitel Video
Vitel Video
Vitel Video

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3045 -
461 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Vitel Video
Vitel Video

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3046 -
320 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name

Successful
Vitel Video

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3047 -
397 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

New Zealand Holdings Ltd
Union Carbide NZ Ltd
New Zealand Holdings Ltd
Labelmakers NZ Ltd

Vitel Video

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3048 -
247 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Vitel Video
Alex Cowan & Sons (NZ) Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code: 44040

Units
Location Sought
Wellington 10
Auckland 10
Wellington 10
Wellington 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Christchurch 10
Wellington 25
Auckland 10
Auckland 20
Auckland 10
Auckland 4
Auckland 40
Auckland 100
Auckland 20
Wellington 25
Auckland 20
Item Code: 48040
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 18
Auckland 20
Auckland 40
102 Units Available At Zero Premium
Item Code: 48060
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 20
Auckland 70
371 Units Available At Zero Premium
Item Code: 48065
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 20
300 Units Available At Zero Premium
Item Code: 48070
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 30
Auckland 20
Auckland .30
Auckland 10
Auckland 30
277 Units Available At Zero Premium
Item Code: 48075
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 30
Wellington 50

167 Units Available At Zero Premium

Units
Won

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
25
10
20

15
15

[=N=Re]

Units
Won

18
20
40

Units
Won

20
70

Units
Won

20

Units
Won

30
20
30
10
30

Units
Won

30
50

Bid Rate
Per Unit

150.00
100.00
100.00

50.00

50.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

COQO—Wwwud

.00
.00
.00

[=R =Nl

Bid Rate
Per Unit

20.00 "
5.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

25.00
1.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

1.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

22.00
20.00
10.00
1.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

1.00
1.00

No. 147

Premium

1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
60.00
50.00
75.00
30.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00

.00
.00

[=Re o]

Premium

Premium

0.00

Premium

0.00

Premium

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Premium

0.00
0.00



