THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tender No: 3043 - 160 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 440	40				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd		Wellington	10	10	150.00	1,500.00
Ellis Hardie Syminton Ltd		Auckland	10	10	100.00	1,000.00
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd		Wellington	10	10	100.00	1,000.00
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd Ellis Hardie Syminton Ltd		Wellington	10 10	10 10	50.00	500.00
Sallee Carpet Looms (NZ) Ltd		Auckland Auckland	10	10	50.00 6.00	500.00 60.00
William Brandt & Co Ltd		Christchurch	10	10	5.00	50.00
Grace Associates		Wellington	25	25	3.00	75.00
Sallee Carpet Looms (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	10	10	3.00	30.00
Sallee Carpet Looms (NZ) Ltd Ellis Hardie Syminton Ltd		Auckland Auckland	20 10	20 1	1.00 0.00	20.00 0.00
Valentine Greetings Ltd		Auckland	4	4	0.00	0.00
Fox & Gunn Ltd		Auckland	40	15	0.00	0.00
Parkheath Newbury & Co		Auckland	100	. 15	0.00	0.00
Unsuccessful						
Sallee Carpet Looms (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
Grace Associates		Wellington	25	ŏ	0.00	0.00
Sallee Carpet Looms (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	20	0	0.00	0.00
T						
Tender No: 3044 - 180 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 4804	10				
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Vitel Video		Auckland	18	18	20.00	0.00
Vitel Video		Auckland	20	20	5.00	0.00
Vitel Video		Auckland	40	40	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	102 Units Ava	ilable At Zero Pro	emium			
Tender No: 3045 -	Item Code: 4806	60				
461 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each						
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Vitel Video		Auckland	20	20	25.00	0.00
Vitel Video		Auckland	70	70	1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	371 Units Ava	ilable At Zero Pro	emium			
,						
Tender No: 3046 -	Item Code: 4806	15				
320 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each						
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Vitel Video		Auckland	20	20	1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	300 Unite Ava	ilable At Zero Pro				
as insufficient blus were received,	300 Units Ava	IIIabie At Zeio III	SIRT CIR			
Tender No: 3047 -	Item Code: 4807	70				
397 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each						
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
		Aughland	20	20	22.00	0.00
New Zealand Holdings Ltd Union Carbide NZ Ltd		Auckland Auckland	30 20	30 20	22.00 20.00	0.00
New Zealand Holdings Ltd		Auckland	30	30	10.00	0.00
Labelmakers NZ Ltd		Auckland	10	10	1.00	0.00
Vitel Video		Auckland	30	30	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	277 Units Ava	ilable At Zero Pro	emium			
Tender No: 3048 -	Item Code: 4807	75				
247 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	1.00	-				
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful			.		•	-
		A	90	20	1 00	0.00
Vitel Video Alex Cowan & Sons (NZ) Ltd		Auckland Wellington	30 50	30 50	1.00 1.00	0.00 0.00
	105 ***	•		30	1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	167 Units Ava	ilable At Zero Pro	emium			